
Sweeper 

MK100 



Operating data 
Width 
Brush Diameter 
Brush Speed (variable) 
Rubber Tires 
Rubber Support Wheel 

100 cm 
35 cm 
180-350 rev/min
33 cm
23 cm

39.4" 
13.8" 

13" 
9" 

Characteristic 
• Adjustable handle bar height
• Adjustable brush height
• Adjustable brush direction
• Adjustable brush speed

Engine 

Type 
Engine output 
Revolution speed 
Starter 
Speed (max.)

4 stroke OHV, 173cc
6.5HP / 4.8kW
3600/rpm 
electric / recoil starter 
4.4 km/h / 2.7 mph

Forward 
Rearward Gear 
Operating Lever 

Handle Height 
Adjustment 

Brush Direction 
Adjustment 

Brush Speed 
Adjustment 

Technical Data Brush Height 
Adjustable Lever 

Electric Start Key 9" Support Wheel 

Sweeper 
MK100 
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