

## Sweeper

## **MK100**



## Sweeper MK100

## **Technical Data**







Brush Height Adjustable Lever

Electric Start Key

9" Support Wheel







Forward Rearward Gear Operating Lever

Handle Height Adjustment

Brush Direction Adjustment

Engine	
Type Engine output Revolution speed Starter Speed (max.)	4 stroke OHV, 173cc 6.5HP / 4.8kW 3600/rpm electric / recoil starter 4.4 km/h / 2.7 mph



Brush Speed Adjustment

Characteristic	<ul><li>Adjustable handle bar height</li><li>Adjustable brush height</li><li>Adjustable brush direction</li><li>Adjustable brush speed</li></ul>
----------------	--

Operating data Width	100 cm	39.4"
Brush Diameter Brush Speed (variable)	35 cm 180-350 rev/min	13.8"
Rubber Tires	33 cm	13"
Rubber Support Wheel	23 cm	9"



orders@gnhardscape.com www.greatnorthhardscape.com 1.800.720.7627